SWITCH
SA-3424 SERIES
DESCRIPTION
Experience unparalleled performance with the Layer 2+ Plus
Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, designed specifically for
demanding industrial environments. Engineered for exceptional
stability and reliability, this switch ensures seamless Ethernet
transmission in factories, outdoor settings, and harsh

ON Has alarm information
OFF No alarm information
Order Information
Model Number
10/100/1000Base-T
RJ45
100/1000Base-X
SFP Port
PoE Standard
Input
Voltage
Operating
Temp.
SA-3424 24 4 \ 2xDC9-56V -40 to +75oC
SA-3424A 24 4 \ 1xAC220V -40 to +75oC
SA-3424R 24 4 Port 1-24 802.3 af/at 2xDC9-56V -40 to +75oC
SA-3424T 24 4 Port 1-24 802.3af/at/bt 2xDC9-56V -40 to +75oC
Copyright © 2025 STARVIEW ASIA. All rights reserved.
Australia Headquarters: Level 40, 140 Williams Street, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
For assistance with confirming the Jurisdiction & Classification of Starview Asia products, please contact